Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Northwest
Fairless
Indian Valley
East Canton
Harding
Meadowbrook
Canton MS

Average Time Score

00:15:41.52
00:16:31.59
00:16:47.09
00:19:35.90
00:20:10.36
00:22:07.35
00:25:25.12
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38
54
59
114
114
138
188

Claymont Early Bird - MS Girls - 6

non-Scoring Teams

Name

St. Clairsville
Linsly

Sandy Valley
Canton South
Carrollton
Bellaire

Welty

River View
Martins Ferry
Union Local
Claymont
Massillon
Maysville
Malvern
Garaway
Indian Creek
Newcomerstown
Bishop Mussio

Average Time

Finishers

00:17:24.60
00:17:36.39
00:17:19.25
00:16:02.48
00:16:34.35
00:15:24.82
00:17:29.90
00:17:42.44
00:21:39.59
00:15:48.28
00:15:48.11
00:19:45.98
00:14:06.05
00:15:14.01
00:17:03.36
00:18:54.78
00:19:18.60
00:20:13.96
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Claymont Early Bird - MS Girls - 6

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northwest 00:15:41.52 10 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 460  Violet Bukuts 00:14:51.77 3
2 20 459  Maria Beckett 00:15:49.49 7
3 21 468  Addison Tohill 00:15:49.78 8
4 22 465  Hannah Pauken 00:15:50.21 9
5 27 466  Abigail Schreiner 00:16:06.34 11
6 28 464  Alissa Pauken 00:16:08.27 (12)
7 32 462  Lucy LaVoie 00:16:53.52 (13)
2 Fairless 00:16:31.59 5 54
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 231  Harper Hamilton 00:13:50.76
2 16 230  Lillian Gerig 00:15:39.06 5
3 25 235  Ashton Vincent 00:16:05.37 10
4 45 233  Grace Hollstein 00:17:36.06 15
5 63 234  Isabella Koehler 00:19:26.73 23
3 Indian Valley 00:16:47.09 7 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 303 Rowan Harshey 00:14:41.29 2
2 11 304  Bailey Herbert 00:15:05.48 4
3 46 305 Sophie Krocker 00:17:43.28 16
4 48 301 AuroraDay 00:18:01.93 17
5 52 302 Bella Green 00:18:23.50 20
6 73 300 Cadi Compston 00:21:33.86 (28)
7 76 306  Bridget Pittis 00:22:02.98 (30)
4  East Canton 00:19:35.90 6 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
49 219  Lydia Parker 00:18:02.70 18
2 51 215  Graci Boyle 00:18:18.34 19
3 61 216  Katie Carter 00:19:20.10 21
4 71 220  Ashtyn Schrader 00:20:31.41 27
5 74 218  Jessica Nelson 00:21:46.98 29
6 85 217  Addi Coy 00:25:45.83 (38)
5 Harding 00:20:10.36 7 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 264  Erica Smith 00:15:47.73 6
2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.01 24
3 69 258  Cabella Hudson 00:20:16.90 25
4 70 257  Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 26
5 79 262  Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 33
6 87 260  Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 (40)
7 88 259  Phoenix Lester 00:26:13.33 (41)
6 Meadowbrook 00:22:07.35 6 138
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 14
2 62 638  Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 22
3 7 636  Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 31
4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47 34
5 83 391 Lainey Haught 00:25:18.17 37
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Claymont Early Bird - MS Girls - 6

6 86 392  Joslyn Marsten 00:25:52.89 (39)
7 Canton MS 00:25:25.12 6 188
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 78 109 Lillian Miller 00:24:01.34 32
2 81 112 Aubrianna Rozko 00:25:11.38 35
3 82 107 D'Anna Harris 00:25:11.51 36
4 89 104 Noel Dotson 00:26:20.31 42
5 90 100 Rileyah Bennett 00:26:21.06 43
6 91 111 Addisyn Riley 00:26:22.21 (44)
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Claymont Early Bird - MS Girls - 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 231  Harper Hamilton
2 0 611  Jaime Bolon
3 0 389  AddiCrane
4 0 24 Kamdin Snider
5 0 23 Lyla Blazek
6 2 303 Rowan Harshey
7 0 568 Morgan Horan
8 3 460  Violet Bukuts
9 0 324  Teanna Galberth
10 0 626  Angel Kaufman
11 4 304  Bailey Herbert
12 0 350  Olivia Maher
13 0 541  Lucia Meade
14 0 136  Kaelyn Hein
15 0 157  Addison Butler
16 5 230 Lillian Gerig
17 0 188 Riley Roach
18 0 135  Kya Froelich
19 6 264  Erica Smith
20 7 459  Maria Beckett
21 8 468  Addison Tohill
22 9 465  Hannah Pauken
23 0 187 Emma McPherson
24 0 133  Annie Bourquin
25 10 235 Ashton Vincent
26 0 327  Sobota Parker
27 11 466  Abigail Schreiner
28 (12) 464  Alissa Pauken
29 0 156  Ali Bryan
30 0 155  Heather Allbritain
31 0 511  Ella West-Blaho
32 (13) 462  Lucy LaVoie
33 0 510 Charley Reed
34 0 467  Faith Syrios
35 0 134  Audrey Caley
36 0 537 Raegan Adams
37 0 461  Clara Horsfal
38 0 253  Laynee Reneker
39 0 569  Allie Kosek
40 0 25 Raylyn Webster
41 0 325  Brynn Heller
42 14 395 Bailee Dean
43 0 627  Audrey Rosneck
44 0 612  Samantha Yonak
45 15 233  Grace Hollstein
46 16 305 Sophie Krocker
47 0 158  Natale Goodspeed
48 17 301 AuroraDay
49 18 219 Lydia Parker
50 0 538 Liberty Frase
51 19 215 Graci Boyle

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:13:50.76 Fairless
8th 00:14:02.34 Union Local
7th 00:14:06.05 Maysville
8th 00:14:17.40 Bellaire
8th 00:14:35.96 Bellaire
8th 00:14:41.29 Indian Valley
8th 00:14:50.24 St. Clairsville
8th 00:14:51.77 Northwest
8th 00:14:54.26 Linsly
8th 00:14:58.36 Welty
8th 00:15:05.48 Indian Valley
8th 00:15:14.01 Malvern
8th 00:15:16.69 Sandy Valley
8th 00:15:19.91 Canton South
7th 00:15:38.46 Carrollton
7th 00:15:39.06 Fairless
7th 00:15:41.98 Claymont
8th 00:15:46.17 Canton South
7th 00:15:47.73 Harding
7th 00:15:49.49 Northwest
7th 00:15:49.78 Northwest
7th 00:15:50.21 Northwest
8th 00:15:54.24 Claymont
8th 00:16:00.89 Canton South
8th 00:16:05.37 Fairless
8th 00:16:05.93 Linsly
8th 00:16:06.34 Northwest
7th 00:16:08.27 Northwest
8th 00:16:11.27 Carrollton
8th 00:16:32.30 Carrollton
8th 00:16:41.55 River View
8th 00:16:53.52 Northwest
8th 00:16:56.53 River View
7th 00:17:00.82 Northwest
8th 00:17:02.97 Canton South
8th 00:17:03.03 Sandy Valley
8th 00:17:03.10 Northwest
8th 00:17:03.36 Garaway
7th 00:17:11.14 St. Clairsville
7th 00:17:21.10 Bellaire
8th 00:17:22.45 Linsly
8th 00:17:23.73 Meadowbrook
8th 00:17:32.03  Welty
8th 00:17:34.22 Union Local
8th 00:17:36.06 Fairless
7th 00:17:43.28 Indian Valley
7th 00:17:55.38 Carrollton
7th 00:18:01.93 Indian Valley
7th 00:18:02.70 East Canton
7th 00:18:03.77 Sandy Valley
8th 00:18:18.34 East Canton
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24
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(28)
29

(30)
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
42

43

(44)

302
567
540
463
281
571
382
375
425
216
638
234
508
625
373
29

263
258
257
220
383
300
218
326
306
636
109
262
639
112
107
391
374
217
392
260
259
104
100
111

Claymont Early Bird - MS Girls - 6

Bella Green
Kenzie Carrel
Alice Jones

Lira Palmer
Audrina Hosfelt
Grace McFarland
Elodie Perkowski
Kayleigh Herring
Scarlet Dorsey
Katie Carter
Eleanor Webb
Isabella Koehler
Amaya Fisher
Calliana Kaderly
Dallas Adamson
Jaycee Wise
Lidia Rea
Cabella Hudson
Lydia Henry
Ashtyn Schrader

Jacqueline Taschwer

Cadi Compston
Jessica Nelson
London Mistovich
Bridget Pittis
Carmen Black
Lillian Miller
Kaitlynn Poole
Emma Harding
Aubrianna Rozko
D'Anna Harris
Lainey Haught
Leah Heiser

Addi Coy

Joslyn Marsten
Lucciana Petrides
Phoenix Lester
Noel Dotson
Rileyah Bennett
Addisyn Riley

8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th

00:18:23.50
00:18:39.19
00:18:53.52
00:18:53.57
00:18:54.79
00:18:57.85
00:18:58.30
00:19:12.55
00:19:18.60
00:19:20.10
00:19:21.89
00:19:26.73
00:19:29.26
00:19:59.31
00:20:10.72
00:20:13.96
00:20:16.01
00:20:16.90
00:20:17.78
00:20:31.41
00:20:33.65
00:21:33.86
00:21:46.98
00:22:02.93
00:22:02.98
00:24:00.48
00:24:01.34
00:24:13.39
00:24:32.47
00:25:11.38
00:25:11.51
00:25:18.17
00:25:35.52
00:25:45.83
00:25:52.89
00:25:59.64
00:26:13.33
00:26:20.31
00:26:21.06
00:26:22.21
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Indian Valley
St. Clairsville
Sandy Valley
Northwest
Indian Creek
St. Clairsville
Massillon
Martins Ferry
Newcomerstown
East Canton
Meadowbrook
Fairless

River View
Welty

Martins Ferry
Bishop Mussio
Harding
Harding
Harding

East Canton
Massillon
Indian Valley
East Canton
Linsly

Indian Valley
Meadowbrook
Canton MS
Harding
Meadowbrook
Canton MS
Canton MS
Meadowbrook
Martins Ferry
East Canton
Meadowbrook
Harding
Harding
Canton MS
Canton MS
Canton MS
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