Team Overall Results						
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	Northwest	00:15:41.52	38			
2	Fairless	00:16:31.59	54			
3	Indian Valley	00:16:47.09	59			
4	East Canton	00:19:35.90	114			
5	Harding	00:20:10.36	114			
6	Meadowbrook	00:22:07.35	138			
7	Canton MS	00:25:25.12	188			

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Finishers
St. Clairsville	00:17:24.60	4
Linsly	00:17:36.39	4
Sandy Valley	00:17:19.25	4
Canton South	00:16:02.48	4
Carrollton	00:16:34.35	4
Bellaire	00:15:24.82	3
Welty	00:17:29.90	3
River View	00:17:42.44	3
Martins Ferry	00:21:39.59	3
Union Local	00:15:48.28	2
Claymont	00:15:48.11	2
Massillon	00:19:45.98	2
Maysville	00:14:06.05	1
Malvern	00:15:14.01	1
Garaway	00:17:03.36	1
Indian Creek	00:18:54.78	1
Newcomerstown	00:19:18.60	1
Bishop Mussio	00:20:13.96	1

Northwest	Team	Results						
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Overall Position Chip Time	Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
	1	Northwest				00:15:41.52	10	38
		Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
		1	8	460	Violet Bukuts		00:14:51.77	3
		2	20	459	Maria Beckett		00:15:49.49	7
		3	21	468	Addison Tohill		00:15:49.78	8
Fairless		4	22	465	Hannah Pauken		00:15:50.21	9
Team Position Team Positi		5	27	466	Abigail Schreiner		00:16:06.34	11
		6	28	464	Alissa Pauken		00:16:08.27	(12)
Team Position Overall Position 1		7	32	462	Lucy LaVoie		00:16:53.52	(13)
	2	Fairless				00:16:31.59	5	54
2		Team Position O	overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
3		1	1	231	Harper Hamilton		00:13:50.76	1
		2	16	230	Lillian Gerig		00:15:39.06	5
S		3	25	235	Ashton Vincent		00:16:05.37	10
Team Position Overall Position 1		4	45	233	Grace Hollstein		00:17:36.06	15
Team Position		5	63	234	Isabella Koehler		00:19:26.73	23
1	3	Indian Valley				00:16:47.09	7	59
		Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
3		1	6	303	Rowan Harshey		00:14:41.29	2
		2	11	304	Bailey Herbert		00:15:05.48	4
S		3	46	305	Sophie Krocker		00:17:43.28	16
		4	48	301	Aurora Day		00:18:01.93	17
7 66 806 Bridget Pittis 00:29:02.98 4 East Canton Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 49 219 Lydia Parker 00:18:02.70 2 51 215 Graci Boyle 00:18:02.70 3 61 216 Katie Carter 00:19:20.10 4 71 220 Ashtyn Schrader 00:20:31.41 5 74 218 Jessica Nelson 00:21:46.98 6 85 217 Addi Coy 00:20:10.36 7 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 19 264 Erica Smith 00:20:10.36 7 2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.90 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 <td< td=""><td></td><td>5</td><td>52</td><td>302</td><td>Bella Green</td><td></td><td>00:18:23.50</td><td>20</td></td<>		5	52	302	Bella Green		00:18:23.50	20
Past Canton Pastiton Pastit		6	73	300	Cadi Compston		00:21:33.86	(28)
Team Position		7	76	306	Bridget Pittis		00:22:02.98	(30)
1	4	East Canton				00:19:35.90	6	114
2 51 215 Graci Boyle 00:18:18.34 3 61 216 Katie Carter 00:19:20.10 4 71 220 Ashtyn Schrader 00:20:31.41 5 74 218 Jessica Nelson 00:21:46.98 6 85 217 Addi Coy 00:25:45.83 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 19 264 Erica Smith 00:20:10.36 7 2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.01 3 69 258 Cabella Hudson 00:20:16.90 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:22:07.35 6 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time		Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
3 61 216 Katie Carter 00:19:20.10 4 71 220 Ashtyn Schrader 00:20:31.41 5 74 218 Jessica Nelson 00:21:46.98 6 85 217 Addi Coy 00:25:45.83 5 Harding Verall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 19 264 Erica Smith 00:15:47.73 2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.01 3 69 258 Cabella Hudson 00:20:16.90 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:22:07.35 6 Meadowbrook Team Position Sib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 <td></td> <td>1</td> <td>49</td> <td>219</td> <td>Lydia Parker</td> <td></td> <td>00:18:02.70</td> <td>18</td>		1	49	219	Lydia Parker		00:18:02.70	18
4 71 220 Ashtyn Schrader 00:20:31.41 5 74 218 Jessica Nelson 00:21:46.98 6 85 217 Addi Coy 00:20:10.36 7 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 19 264 Erica Smith 00:15:47.73 2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.01 3 69 258 Cabella Hudson 00:20:17.78 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:22:07.35 6 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:22:07.35 6 Meadowbrook Team Position Sile Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:24:00.48		2	51	215	Graci Boyle		00:18:18.34	19
5 74 218 Jessica Nelson 00:21:46.98 6 85 217 Addi Coy 00:25:45.83 5 Harding Verall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 19 264 Erica Smith 00:15:47.73 2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.01 3 69 258 Cabella Hudson 00:20:17.80 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:24:13.39 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:22:07.35 6 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:22:07.35 6 Meadowbrook 5 Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:24:00.48 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639<		3	61	216	Katie Carter		00:19:20.10	21
66 85 217 Addi Coy 00:20:10.36 7 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 19 264 Erica Smith 00:20:16.01 2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.01 3 69 258 Cabella Hudson 00:20:16.00 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:22:07.35 6 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47 </td <td></td> <td>4</td> <td>71</td> <td>220</td> <td>Ashtyn Schrader</td> <td></td> <td>00:20:31.41</td> <td>27</td>		4	71	220	Ashtyn Schrader		00:20:31.41	27
5 Harding Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 19 264 Erica Smith 00:15:47.73 2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.01 3 69 258 Cabella Hudson 00:20:17.78 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:22:07.35 6 Meadowbrook Team Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		5	74	218	Jessica Nelson		00:21:46.98	29
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 19 264 Erica Smith 00:15:47.73 2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.01 3 69 258 Cabella Hudson 00:20:17.89 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:22:07.35 6 Meadowbrook Verall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		6	85	217	Addi Coy		00:25:45.83	(38)
1 19 264 Erica Smith 00:15:47.73 2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.01 3 69 258 Cabella Hudson 00:20:16.90 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:26:13.33 Feam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47	5	Harding				00:20:10.36	7	114
2 68 263 Lidia Rea 00:20:16.01 3 69 258 Cabella Hudson 00:20:16.90 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:26:13.33 Feam Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
3 69 258 Cabella Hudson 00:20:16.90 4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:22:07.35 6 Meadowbrook Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		1	19	264	Erica Smith		00:15:47.73	6
4 70 257 Lydia Henry 00:20:17.78 5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:26:13.33 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		2	68	263	Lidia Rea		00:20:16.01	24
5 79 262 Kaitlynn Poole 00:24:13.39 6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:26:13.33 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		3	69	258	Cabella Hudson		00:20:16.90	25
6 87 260 Lucciana Petrides 00:25:59.64 7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:26:13.33 6 Meadowbrook 00:22:07.35 6 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		4	70	257	Lydia Henry		00:20:17.78	26
7 88 259 Phoenix Lester 00:26:13.33 6 Meadowbrook Chip Time Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		5	79	262	Kaitlynn Poole		00:24:13.39	33
Meadowbrook 00:22:07.35 6 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		6	87	260	Lucciana Petrides		00:25:59.64	(40)
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time 1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		7	88	259	Phoenix Lester		00:26:13.33	(41)
1 42 395 Bailee Dean 00:17:23.73 2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47	6	Meadowbrook				00:22:07.35	6	138
2 62 638 Eleanor Webb 00:19:21.89 3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
3 77 636 Carmen Black 00:24:00.48 4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		1	42	395	Bailee Dean		00:17:23.73	14
4 80 639 Emma Harding 00:24:32.47		2	62	638	Eleanor Webb		00:19:21.89	22
·		3	77	636	Carmen Black		00:24:00.48	31
5 83 301 Lainey Haught 00:25:18.17		4	80	639	Emma Harding		00:24:32.47	34
5 65 551 Lamey Haught 00.25.16.17		5	83	391	Lainey Haught		00:25:18.17	37
Printed 9/24/2024 1:02:22 DNA								Dago

Printed: 8/24/2024 1:03:23 PM

Page: 2 of 5

	6	86	392	Joslyn Marsten		00:25:52.89	(39)
7	Canton MS				00:25:25.12	6	188
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	78	109	Lillian Miller		00:24:01.34	32
	2	81	112	Aubrianna Rozko		00:25:11.38	35
	3	82	107	D'Anna Harris		00:25:11.51	36
	4	89	104	Noel Dotson		00:26:20.31	42
	5	90	100	Rileyah Bennett		00:26:21.06	43
	6	91	111	Addisyn Riley		00:26:22.21	(44)

Individual Overall Results

- III						_
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	231	Harper Hamilton	7th	00:13:50.76	Fairless
2	0	611	Jaime Bolon	8th	00:14:02.34	Union Local
3	0	389	Addi Crane	7th	00:14:06.05	Maysville
4	0	24	Kamdin Snider	8th	00:14:17.40	Bellaire
5	0	23	Lyla Blazek	8th	00:14:35.96	Bellaire
6	2	303	Rowan Harshey	8th	00:14:41.29	Indian Valley
7	0	568	Morgan Horan	8th	00:14:50.24	St. Clairsville
8	3	460	Violet Bukuts	8th	00:14:51.77	Northwest
9	0	324	Teanna Galberth	8th	00:14:54.26	Linsly
10	0	626	Angel Kaufman	8th	00:14:58.36	Welty
11	4	304	Bailey Herbert	8th	00:15:05.48	Indian Valley
12	0	350	Olivia Maher	8th	00:15:14.01	Malvern
13	0	541	Lucia Meade	8th	00:15:16.69	Sandy Valley
14	0	136	Kaelyn Hein	8th	00:15:19.91	Canton South
15	0	157	Addison Butler	7th	00:15:38.46	Carrollton
16	5	230	Lillian Gerig	7th	00:15:39.06	Fairless
17	0	188	Riley Roach	7th	00:15:41.98	Claymont
18	0	135	Kya Froelich	8th	00:15:46.17	Canton South
19	6	264	Erica Smith	7th	00:15:47.73	Harding
20	7	459	Maria Beckett	7th	00:15:49.49	Northwest
21	8	468	Addison Tohill	7th	00:15:49.78	Northwest
22	9	465	Hannah Pauken	7th	00:15:50.21	Northwest
23	0	187	Emma McPherson	8th	00:15:54.24	Claymont
24	0	133	Annie Bourquin	8th	00:16:00.89	Canton South
25	10	235	Ashton Vincent	8th	00:16:05.37	Fairless
26	0	327	Sobota Parker	8th	00:16:05.93	Linsly
27	11	466	Abigail Schreiner	8th	00:16:06.34	Northwest
28	(12)	464	Alissa Pauken	7th	00:16:08.27	Northwest
29	0	156	Ali Bryan	8th	00:16:11.27	Carrollton
30	0	155	Heather Allbritain	8th	00:16:32.30	Carrollton
31	0	511	Ella West-Blaho	8th	00:16:41.55	River View
32	(13)	462	Lucy LaVoie	8th	00:16:53.52	Northwest
33	0	510	Charley Reed	8th	00:16:56.53	River View
34	0	467	Faith Syrios	7th	00:17:00.82	Northwest
35	0	134	Audrey Caley	8th	00:17:02.97	Canton South
36	0	537	Raegan Adams	8th	00:17:03.03	Sandy Valley
37	0	461	Clara Horsfal	8th	00:17:03.10	Northwest
38	0	253	Laynee Reneker	8th	00:17:03.36	Garaway
39	0	569	Allie Kosek	7th	00:17:11.14	St. Clairsville
40	0	25 225	Raylyn Webster	7th	00:17:21.10	Bellaire
41	0 14	325	Brynn Heller	8th 8th	00:17:22.45 00:17:23.73	Linsly Meadowbrook
42	0	395	Bailee Dean Audrev Rosneck			
43		627	•	8th	00:17:32.03	Welty
44 45	0 15	612 233	Samantha Yonak Grace Hollstein	8th 8th	00:17:34.22 00:17:36.06	Union Local Fairless
46 47	16 0	305	Sophie Krocker	7th 7th	00:17:43.28	Indian Valley Carrollton
		158 201	Natale Goodspeed		00:17:55.38	
48 49	17 18	301 210	Aurora Day Lydia Parker	7th 7th	00:18:01.93	Indian Valley East Canton
	0	219 538	Lydia Parker	7th	00:18:02.70	
50 51			Liberty Frase Graci Boyle		00:18:03.77	Sandy Valley
51	19	215	Graci Boyle	8th	00:18:18.34	East Canton

52	20	302	Bella Green	8th	00:18:23.50	Indian Valley
53	0	567	Kenzie Carrel	8th	00:18:39.19	St. Clairsville
54	0	540	Alice Jones	7th	00:18:53.52	Sandy Valley
55	0	463	Lira Palmer	7th	00:18:53.57	Northwest
56	0	281	Audrina Hosfelt	7th	00:18:54.79	Indian Creek
57	0	571	Grace McFarland	7th	00:18:57.85	St. Clairsville
58	0	382	Elodie Perkowski	7th	00:18:58.30	Massillon
59	0	375	Kayleigh Herring	8th	00:19:12.55	Martins Ferry
60	0	425	Scarlet Dorsey	7th	00:19:18.60	Newcomerstown
61	21	216	Katie Carter	8th	00:19:20.10	East Canton
62	22	638	Eleanor Webb	7th	00:19:21.89	Meadowbrook
63	23	234	Isabella Koehler	8th	00:19:26.73	Fairless
64	0	508	Amaya Fisher	8th	00:19:29.26	River View
65	0	625	Calliana Kaderly	8th	00:19:59.31	Welty
66	0	373	Dallas Adamson	7th	00:20:10.72	Martins Ferry
67	0	29	Jaycee Wise	8th	00:20:13.96	Bishop Mussio
68	24	263	Lidia Rea	8th	00:20:16.01	Harding
69	25	258	Cabella Hudson	8th	00:20:16.90	Harding
70	26	257	Lydia Henry	7th	00:20:17.78	Harding
71	27	220	Ashtyn Schrader	8th	00:20:31.41	East Canton
72	0	383	Jacqueline Taschwer	8th	00:20:33.65	Massillon
73	(28)	300	Cadi Compston	8th	00:21:33.86	Indian Valley
74	29	218	Jessica Nelson	8th	00:21:46.98	East Canton
75	0	326	London Mistovich	8th	00:22:02.93	Linsly
76	(30)	306	Bridget Pittis	7th	00:22:02.98	Indian Valley
77	31	636	Carmen Black	8th	00:24:00.48	Meadowbrook
78	32	109	Lillian Miller	7th	00:24:01.34	Canton MS
79	33	262	Kaitlynn Poole	7th	00:24:13.39	Harding
80	34	639	Emma Harding	7th	00:24:32.47	Meadowbrook
81	35	112	Aubrianna Rozko	7th	00:25:11.38	Canton MS
82	36	107	D'Anna Harris	7th	00:25:11.51	Canton MS
83	37	391	Lainey Haught	7th	00:25:18.17	Meadowbrook
84	0	374	Leah Heiser	7th	00:25:35.52	Martins Ferry
85	(38)	217	Addi Coy	7th	00:25:45.83	East Canton
86	(39)	392	Joslyn Marsten	7th	00:25:52.89	Meadowbrook
87	(40)	260	Lucciana Petrides	8th	00:25:59.64	Harding
88	(41)	259	Phoenix Lester	7th	00:26:13.33	Harding
89	42	104	Noel Dotson	7th	00:26:20.31	Canton MS
90	43	100	Rileyah Bennett	8th	00:26:21.06	Canton MS
91	(44)	111	Addisyn Riley	8th	00:26:22.21	Canton MS